
 

 

CHANGE ORDER 2017-2 

 

DATE: AUGUST 7, 2017 

 

Painting and Décor is directed to make the following change:  Credit the for four days (August 2, 
3, 4, 7, 2017)in liquidated damages in the amount of $500.00 per day. 

 

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 107,030.00 
TOTAL PRIOR CHANGES $ -9,730.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE  $ -2,000.00 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT WITH 
ALL CHANGES 

$ 95,300.00 

 

 

Your acceptance of this change order shall constitute a modification to our Agreement and 
will be subject to all of the same terms and conditions as stipulated in the original contact.   

 

 

 

   

Painting and Decor    Palo Verde Community College District 

Printed Name and Title    Printed Name and Title 

     

Date    Date 

 

Maureen Davis (Aug 8, 2017)
Maureen Davis

Interim Vice President of Admin Services

Aug 8, 2017

Maureen Davis

Aug 8, 2017

PresidentNyle Buchner

https://secure.na1.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAkH1nTHU8Y_TGJukWYq9lRrgwHulP4EG7
https://secure.na1.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAkH1nTHU8Y_TGJukWYq9lRrgwHulP4EG7

		2017-08-08T20:51:53-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




